11.15m

3.83m

3.75m

3.08 m

3.26m 297m

574m 9.28 m

1,50m

Woonkamer

O
=] I =

-f. H Keuken

Kantoor

Walk in closet Kantoor

Badkamer

Berging

1,50m

2.83m 291m 3.22m 281m

6.02m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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4.23m

—143m— —2.06m—096m-—2.14m——

542 m




8.96 m

397Tm

6.61m

494 m

Slaapkamer

Zolder

1,50m

4.94m

—220m-——

219m—— ——1.90m——

233m—

3.00m

1,50m

294 m

1.50m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

1.50m

1,50m

4.59 m

503 m

214 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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4.21m

3.05m

+0.98 m~

3.96m

—1.98m——



1416 m

0.74 m

12.60 m

—32dm——
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© Zibber www.zibber.nl



—2.32m

Berging

274 m
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— 167 m—

Berging

——2.34m
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